

The Gift of Grief Documentary Announces Online Premiere: December 6–12, 2024

The Gift of Grief, an award-winning documentary offers a deeply moving exploration of grief, healing, & transformation, available online from Dec 6 to 12, 2024

AUSTIN, TX, UNITED STATES, December 7, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- A Powerful Story of Healing, Resilience, and Hope Now Accessible Worldwide

The film, directed by Joshua Wenner, produced by Rare Media, chronicles his family's journey of healing following the death of his brother Jeffrey from a heroin overdose, a tragedy that left their lives forever changed.

Filmed over a decade, The Gift of Grief reveals Joshua's transformative process as he learns to embrace and process



Gift of Grief Award Winning Documentary



Jeffrey Wenner

his grief, ultimately using his experience to help men and first responders navigate their own losses.

Featuring Leading Experts in Grief and Healing

In this powerful narrative, Joshua engages with some of the most respected voices in grief support and trauma healing, including:

- David Kessler Renowned grief expert and author
- Dr. Donna Schuurman Senior Director of Advocacy & Training, The **Dougy Center**
- Brennan Wood Executive Director, The Dougy Center

- Kathy Eldon Founder of Creative Visions Foundation
- Ken Druck, Ph.D. Pioneer in personal transformation and author
- Paul Dennison Founder of Grief Yoga
- Sunny Dawn Johnston Spiritual teacher and author



This film shows the vulnerability of men in grief

• Dr. David Berceli – Developer of Tension and Trauma Releasing Exercises (TRE)

"

This film isn't just a story about loss—it's a call to action to feel, heal, and connect.By sharing our story, I hope to inspire others to move through their pain and find purpose, as my family did."

Joshua Wenner

Celebrated by the Film Community

With four awards across seven film festivals, including Best Feature Documentary, The Gift of Grief has resonated with audiences for its raw authenticity and uplifting message.

Giving Back to Support Healing

In the spirit of healing and community, 100% of the proceeds from the online premiere will benefit two national nonprofits:

- The Dougy Center, a pioneering organization supporting children and families coping with grief.
- The Herren Project, a leading resource for addiction recovery and prevention.

"This documentary isn't just a story about loss—it's a call to action to feel, heal, and connect," said Joshua Wenner. "By sharing our journey, I hope to inspire others to move through their pain and find purpose, as my family did."

Don't Miss This Opportunity to Experience The Gift of Grief For one week only, experience the heart and soul of this powerful documentary. Visit www.giftofgrieffilm.com to stream the film and support these vital causes.

About the Film:

The Gift of Grief is a story of love, loss, and transformation. Through Joshua Wenner's personal

narrative and expert insights, the film illuminates the universal yet deeply personal experience of grief, offering viewers a roadmap to healing and hope.

About the Beneficiaries:

The Dougy Center and The Herren Project are dedicated to providing resources, education, and community support for those navigating grief and addiction recovery.

Joshua Wenner
Gift of Grief Film
+1 310-662-1231
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/766816250

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.